PC 05-26-2026
Oral
Communications
Written
Communications
From: Jennifer Griffin
To: City of Cupertino Planning Commission
Cc: grenna5000@yahoo.com

DESCRIPTION OF SAMPLE
Model Designation: Sonic Guard Acoustic Barrier System
Overall Size: 4’-0’’ (48”) Width x 10’-0’’ (120”) High
Panel Construction
 Client: Sport Surface
Test Report No.: MED-5523a
Report Date: December 19, 2025
Page 4 of 5
"This report is the confidential property of the client addressed. The report may only be reproduced in full. Publication of extracts from this report is not permitted without written approval from
QAI. Any liability attached thereto is limited to the fee charged for the individual project file referenced. The results of this report pertain only to the specific sample(s) evaluated. Unless
specifically stated or identified otherwise, QAI has utilized a Simple Acceptance rule per ILAC-G8:09/2019 Section 4.2.1 to make conformity decisions on testing results contained in this report,
as applicable."
Equipment
Instrument Manufacture Model Description
Pressure microphone Norsonic 1230 Microphone
Oscillating microphone boom Norsonic N265 Rotating microphone
Loud speaker JBL SR4733X Speaker
Amplifier system QSC RMX1850-HD Amplifier
Dual band equalizer DBX DBX-1231 Equalizer
Test Chamber Dimensions
Receiving Room 7875 ft³
Source Room 6840 ft³
 Room Conditions: 79.5 °F        R.H:  57%           ATM: 1017 hPa
Data
Table
TL
(db)
deficiencies
95%
CI
80 26 - 0.84
100 19 - 1.25
125 17 0 0.65
160 25 0 0.54
200 24 0 0.55
250 25 0 0.32
315 26 1 0.38
400 27 3 0.42
500 26 5 0.39
630 27 5 0.45
800 27 6 0.34
1000 30 4 0.22
1250 32 3 0.17
1600 34 1 0.22
2000 38 0 0.09
2500 40 0 0.15
3150 42 0 0.10
4000 44 - 0.15
 Client: Sport Surface
Test Report No.: MED-5523a

DESCRIPTION OF SAMPLE
Model Designation: Sonic Guard Acoustic Barrier System
Overall Size: 4’-0’’ (48”) Width x 10’-0’’ (120”) High
Panel Construction
 Client: Sport Surface
Test Report No.: MED-5523a
Report Date: December 19, 2025
Page 4 of 5
"This report is the confidential property of the client addressed. The report may only be reproduced in full. Publication of extracts from this report is not permitted without written approval from
QAI. Any liability attached thereto is limited to the fee charged for the individual project file referenced. The results of this report pertain only to the specific sample(s) evaluated. Unless
specifically stated or identified otherwise, QAI has utilized a Simple Acceptance rule per ILAC-G8:09/2019 Section 4.2.1 to make conformity decisions on testing results contained in this report,
as applicable."
Equipment
Instrument Manufacture Model Description
Pressure microphone Norsonic 1230 Microphone
Oscillating microphone boom Norsonic N265 Rotating microphone
Loud speaker JBL SR4733X Speaker
Amplifier system QSC RMX1850-HD Amplifier
Dual band equalizer DBX DBX-1231 Equalizer
Test Chamber Dimensions
Receiving Room 7875 ft³
Source Room 6840 ft³
 Room Conditions: 79.5 °F        R.H:  57%           ATM: 1017 hPa
Data
Table
TL
(db)
deficiencies
95%
CI
80 26 - 0.84
100 19 - 1.25
125 17 0 0.65
160 25 0 0.54
200 24 0 0.55
250 25 0 0.32
315 26 1 0.38
400 27 3 0.42
500 26 5 0.39
630 27 5 0.45
800 27 6 0.34
1000 30 4 0.22
1250 32 3 0.17
1600 34 1 0.22
2000 38 0 0.09
2500 40 0 0.15
3150 42 0 0.10
4000 44 - 0.15
 Client: Sport Surface
Test Report No.: MED-5523a